

WECO RENTALS

AERIAL WORK PLATFORM

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
19' SCISSOR LIFT	\$ 145.00	350.00	\$ 550.00
20' PLATFORM LIFT	\$ 145.00	350.00	\$ 550.00
45' BOOM LIFT GENIE Z45/25RT	\$ 450.00	975.00	\$ 2,250.00
55' BOOM LIFT-TOWABLE	\$ 300.00	900.00	\$ 2,250.00
65' BOOM LIFT GENIE S65	\$ 450.00	975.00	\$ 2,250.00
4'X8' WORK PLATFORM	\$ 50.00	200.00	\$ 400.00

AUGERS & EARTH

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
HAND HELD PLANTING AUGER	\$ 30.00	80.00	\$ 160.00
ONE MAN AUGER	\$ 55.00	160.00	\$ 320.00
TWO MAN AUGER	\$ 75.00	220.00	\$ 440.00

BACKHOES

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
COMPACT BACKHOE	\$ 225.00	700.00	\$ 1,500.00

COMPACTION EQUIPMENT

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
JUMPING JACK COMPACTOR	\$ 65.00	200.00	\$ 600.00
PLATE COMPACTOR	\$ 85.00	250.00	\$ 650.00
SMOOTH DRUM ROLLER - 36" DRUM	\$ 225.00	750.00	\$ 1,800.00

COMPRESSORS & ACCESSORIES

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
185 CFM TOWABLE AIR COMPRESSOR-SULLAIR	\$ 125.00	350.00	\$ 1,000.00
4000W LIGHT TOWER - TOW BEHIND	\$ 100.00	300.00	\$ 800.00
9 GALLON PORTABLE AIR TANK	\$ 10.00	30.00	\$ 75.00
ELECTRIC PORTABLE AIR COMPRESSOR	\$ 25.00	100.00	\$ 250.00
GASOLINE AIR COMPRESSOR-ELECTRIC START	\$ 50.00	140.00	\$ 280.00

CONCRETE & MASONRY

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
48" JITTERBUG	\$ 15.00	40.00	\$ 125.00
BULL FLOAT HANDLE	\$ 2.00	8.00	\$ 24.00
BULL FLOAT	\$ 13.00	50.00	\$ 125.00
CONCRETE VIBRATOR - 2.5 HP	\$ 85.00	180.00	\$ 540.00
MINI CONCRETE MIXER - ELECTRIC	\$ 45.00	100.00	\$ 250.00
MINI CONCRETE MIXER - GASOLINE	\$ 45.00	100.00	\$ 250.00
POWER TROWEL	\$ 75.00	225.00	\$ 600.00
RIDE-ON TRACKED POWER BUGGY	\$ 140.00	420.00	\$ 1,260.00
TOWABLE CONCRETE MIXER	\$ 85.00	250.00	\$ 750.00
TOWABLE MORTAR MIXER	\$ 85.00	250.00	\$ 750.00

CUTTERS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
5' ROTARY CUTTER	\$ 90.00	300.00	\$ 900.00
BOLT CUTTERS	\$ 10.00	40.00	\$ 120.00
WALK BEHIND BRUSH CUTTER	\$ 85.00	260.00	\$ 780.00
WALK BEHIND BRUSH CUTTER-TRACK FLAIL MOWER	\$ 110.00	375.00	\$ 1,000.00

DEMOLITION HAMMER

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
60# AIR ROCK DRILL	\$ 60.00	200.00	\$ 480.00
60# AIR ROCK DRILL	\$ 60.00	200.00	\$ 480.00
90# AIR JACK HAMMER	\$ 60.00	200.00	\$ 600.00
AIRLESS JACK HAMMER	\$ 25.00	100.00	\$ 300.00
ELECTRIC JACK HAMMER	\$ 75.00	215.00	\$ 600.00
JACKHAMMER TROLLEY-HILTI	\$ 20.00	80.00	\$ 240.00
TE 1000-AVR DEMOLITION HAMMER	\$ 50.00	150.00	\$ 400.00

DOLLIES

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
APPLIANCE DOLLY	\$ 15.00	60.00	\$ 180.00

DRILLS & BITS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
12" SPLINED SHANK	\$ 5.00	20.00	\$ 60.00
18" SPLINED SHANK	\$ 5.00	20.00	\$ 60.00
18V CORDLESS DRILL	\$ 15.00	35.00	\$ 60.00
3" CORE BIT	\$ 40.00	110.00	\$ 240.00
3/4" HAMMER DRILL-HILTI UH700	\$ 20.00	70.00	\$ 140.00
3/8" ELECTRIC DRILL	\$ 15.00	35.00	\$ 60.00
3/8" HAMMER DRILL	\$ 20.00	70.00	\$ 140.00
4" CORE BIT	\$ 40.00	110.00	\$ 240.00
5" CORE BIT	\$ 50.00	125.00	\$ 450.00
6" CORE BIT	\$ 50.00	125.00	\$ 450.00
CORDLESS 1/2" HAMMERDRILL	\$ 20.00	80.00	\$ 240.00
CORE BORING DRILL (GASOLINE)	\$ 100.00	250.00	\$ 600.00
CORE BORING DRILL RIG - HILTI	\$ 100.00	250.00	\$ 600.00
CORE DRILL VARIABLE W/CASE	\$ 40.00	100.00	\$ 275.00
HAMMER DRILL	\$ 40.00	100.00	\$ 275.00
HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-Y 2" X 23"	\$ 20.00	80.00	\$ 240.00
HAMMER DRILL BIT TE-YX 1 1/2" X 23"	\$ 10.00	40.00	\$ 120.00
RIGHT ANGLE DRILL	\$ 20.00	80.00	\$ 240.00
TE 50-AVR HAMMER DRILL	\$ 40.00	120.00	\$ 360.00
TE 60-ATC HAMMER DRILL	\$ 45.00	180.00	\$ 540.00
TE 70-ATC/AVC HAMMER DRILL	\$ 50.00	200.00	\$ 600.00
TE 7-C ROTARY HAMMER DRILL	\$ 35.00	140.00	\$ 420.00

EXCAVATORS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
EXCAVATOR, 4000 LB CLASS	\$ 225.00	700.00	\$ 1,500.00
EXCAVATOR, 8000 LB CLASS	\$ 295.00	1,000.00	\$ 2,400.00

FANS & DRYERS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
18" FLOOR FAN	\$ 20.00	50.00	\$ 140.00
25 GALLON DEHUMIDIFIER	\$ 75.00	200.00	\$ 500.00
36" BARREL FAN	\$ 30.00	80.00	\$ 175.00
DRYER FAN	\$ 20.00	60.00	\$ 125.00

FASTENING EQUIPMENT

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
AIR FINISH NAILER	\$ 35.00	85.00	\$ 255.00
AIR FLOOR NAILER ("L" CLEAT) 16 GA ADJ	\$ 35.00	85.00	\$ 255.00
AIR FLOOR NAILER ("L" CLEAT)	\$ 35.00	85.00	\$ 255.00
AIR FLOOR NAILER ("L" NAIL)	\$ 35.00	85.00	\$ 255.00
AIR FLOOR NAILER (ENGINEERED FLOORING)	\$ 35.00	85.00	\$ 255.00
AIR FLOOR NAILER	\$ 35.00	85.00	\$ 255.00
AIR FLOOR STAPLER	\$ 35.00	85.00	\$ 255.00
AIR FRAMING NAILER	\$ 30.00	80.00	\$ 240.00
COILED ROOFING NAILER	\$ 30.00	80.00	\$ 240.00
ELECTRIC SCREW GUN	\$ 30.00	80.00	\$ 240.00
HARDWOOD FLOOR JACK	\$ 15.00	35.00	\$ 105.00
METAL BRAKE - 10' 6"	\$ 65.00	170.00	\$ 425.00

FORKLIFTS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
43' TELEHANDLER - 9000# CAPACITY 4X4X4	\$ 400.00	1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
4X4 FORKLIFT	\$ 200.00	750.00	\$ 1,800.00
FORKLIFT FORK EXTENSIONS	\$ 25.00	100.00	\$ 300.00

GARDEN TILLER

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
20" REAR TINE TILLER-BARRETO	\$ 95.00	380.00	\$ 1,140.00
4' 3-PT HITCH TILLER	\$ 75.00	200.00	\$ 600.00
4' MINI SKID STEER TILLER	\$ 75.00	200.00	\$ 600.00
5' 3-PT HITCH TILLER	\$ 90.00	240.00	\$ 720.00
6' 3-PT HITCH TILLER	\$ 90.00	240.00	\$ 720.00
MID TINE TILLER-RENTAL	\$ 65.00	200.00	\$ 600.00
MINI TILLER	\$ 30.00	80.00	\$ 240.00

GENERATORS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
11,000 WATT GENERATOR	\$ 75.00	200.00	\$ 600.00
3000 WATT GENERATOR	\$ 50.00	160.00	\$ 480.00
6000 WATT GENERATOR W/WHEELS	\$ 70.00	210.00	\$ 525.00

GRINDERS-HAND

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
11" FLOOR GRINDER	\$ 60.00	150.00	\$ 450.00
4 1/2" HAND HELD GRINDER	\$ 20.00	60.00	\$ 120.00
7" HAND HELD GRINDER	\$ 30.00	70.00	\$ 130.00
CARBIDE MAGNETIC SCRAPER - SET OF 3	\$ 60.00	150.00	\$ 450.00

HEATERS, FANS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
215,000 BTU SPACE HEATER	\$ 35.00	100.00	\$ 240.00
45,000 BTU PATIO HEATER	\$ 20.00	80.00	\$ 180.00
75,000 BTU SPACE HEATER	\$ 20.00	80.00	\$ 180.00
HEAT GUN	\$ 20.00	80.00	\$ 180.00

JACKS & HOIST

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
12 TON BOTTLE JACK	\$ 15.00	35.00	\$ 105.00
12 TON LOW PROFILE JACK	\$ 15.00	35.00	\$ 105.00
2 TON ENGINE HOIST	\$ 40.00	100.00	\$ 280.00
22 TON BOTTLE JACK	\$ 20.00	50.00	\$ 150.00
35 TON BOTTLE JACK	\$ 20.00	50.00	\$ 150.00
5000 LB.PALLET JACK	\$ 50.00	150.00	\$ 375.00
DRYWALL LIFT	\$ 40.00	100.00	\$ 280.00
HYDRAULIC FLOOR JACK	\$ 20.00	65.00	\$ 195.00
MATERIAL LIFT	\$ 65.00	155.00	\$ 360.00
POWER HAND TRUCK	\$ 85.00	255.00	\$ 765.00
TRANSMISSION JACK ADAPTER	\$ 20.00	40.00	\$ 120.00

LADDERS & ACCESSORIES

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
10' STEP LADDER	\$ 20.00	50.00	\$ 150.00
16FT ONE-PERSON WALKBOARD	\$ 20.00	65.00	\$ 195.00
20' EXTENSION LADDER	\$ 25.00	65.00	\$ 195.00
32' EXTENSION LADDER	\$ 25.00	65.00	\$ 195.00
4' STEP LADDER	\$ 15.00	35.00	\$ 95.00
40' EXTENSION LADDER - ALUMINUM	\$ 35.00	100.00	\$ 300.00
6' STEP LADDER	\$ 15.00	40.00	\$ 120.00
LADDER JACK	\$ 5.00	10.00	\$ 30.00

LAND PREPARATION

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
5' BOX BLADE	\$ 50.00	150.00	\$ 375.00
6' 3-PT HITCH BROOM	\$ 100.00	300.00	\$ 750.00
6' BOX BLADE	\$ 50.00	150.00	\$ 375.00
6' POWER RAKE	\$ 150.00	400.00	\$ 1,000.00
6' SCRAPER BLADE	\$ 50.00	150.00	\$ 375.00
7' LANDSCAPE RAKE	\$ 45.00	140.00	\$ 330.00
STRAW BLOWER-SMALL	\$ 120.00	400.00	\$ 1,000.00
STRAW BLOWER-LARGE	\$ 140.00	420.00	\$ 1,200.00

LAWN & GARDEN

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
100# PUSH FERTILIZE SPREADER	\$ 25.00	80.00	\$ 200.00
100# TOW FERTILIZE SPREADER	\$ 30.00	90.00	\$ 225.00
11"6" POLE PRUINING SAW	\$ 50.00	160.00	\$ 420.00
125# TOW FERTILIZE SPREADER	\$ 40.00	100.00	\$ 300.00
18" SOD CUTTER-CLASSEN	\$ 95.00	300.00	\$ 900.00
32" PLUG AERATOR	\$ 35.00	120.00	\$ 320.00
48" PLUG AERATOR	\$ 45.00	140.00	\$ 420.00
72" 3-PT HITCH PLUG AERATOR	\$ 100.00	400.00	\$ 1,200.00
BACK PACK BLOWER	\$ 35.00	140.00	\$ 420.00
BED EDGER - BROWN	\$ 75.00	240.00	\$ 720.00
CABLE LAYER	\$ 75.00	240.00	\$ 720.00
FB131 BED REDEFINDER	\$ 45.00	180.00	\$ 540.00
FS240 TRIMMER	\$ 45.00	180.00	\$ 540.00
FS250 BRUSH CUTTER	\$ 45.00	180.00	\$ 540.00
HAND HELD BLOWER	\$ 25.00	75.00	\$ 225.00
HL100KA HEDGE TRIMMER	\$ 45.00	140.00	\$ 350.00
HL94 HEDGE TRIMMER	\$ 45.00	140.00	\$ 350.00
LAWN ROLLER	\$ 25.00	80.00	\$ 200.00
PULL-BEHIND THATCHER	\$ 30.00	120.00	\$ 300.00
SG20 BACK-PACK SPRAYER	\$ 35.00	100.00	\$ 250.00

WALK BEHIND AERATOR	\$ 70.00	210.00	\$ 525.00
WALK BEHIND LAWN OVERSEEDER	\$ 75.00	220.00	\$ 550.00
WALK BEHIND THATCHER	\$ 60.00	180.00	\$ 450.00
HS45 18" HEDGE TRIMMER	\$ 25.00	100.00	\$ 300.00
HS82 / 24" HEDGETRIMMER	\$ 45.00	140.00	\$ 420.00

LOG SPLITTERS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
30 TON LOG SPLITTER	\$ 65.00	225.00	\$ 600.00

MASONRY SAWS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
14" HAND HELD CONCRETE/MASONRY SAW	\$ 65.00	260.00	\$ 500.00
14" HAND HELD ELECTRIC CUTOFF SAW	\$ 40.00	120.00	\$ 360.00
14" WALK BEHIND CONCRETE SAW - GASOLINE	\$ 75.00	300.00	\$ 900.00
16" HAND HELD CONCRETE SAW	\$ 75.00	300.00	\$ 900.00
20" WALK BEHIND CONCRETE SAW - GASOLINE	\$ 95.00	380.00	\$ 1,140.00

MISCELLANEOUS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
1000# OXLITE RAMPS	\$ 15.00	60.00	\$ 180.00
1200# OXLITE RAMPS	\$ 15.00	60.00	\$ 180.00
MAGNET	\$ 7.00	13.00	\$ 40.00
METAL DETECTOR	\$ 20.00	60.00	\$ 180.00
ROTATING LASER SURVEYING KIT	\$ 85.00	260.00	\$ 750.00
WALL MOUNT BRACKET - LASER LEVEL			

PAINT & WALLPAPER

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
STRIPING MACHINE	\$ 20.00	75.00	\$ 150.00
TEXTURE MACHINE	\$ 75.00	160.00	\$ 400.00
WALLPAPER STEAMER	\$ 20.00	60.00	\$ 150.00
WT46 STEAM PAN	\$ 5.00	20.00	\$ 60.00
WT48 STEAM PAN	\$ 5.00	20.00	\$ 60.00

PLUMBING EQUIPMENT

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
100' ELECTRIC SEWER AUGER	\$ 60.00	140.00	\$ 350.00
35' ELECTRIC SEWER AUGER	\$ 30.00	120.00	\$ 360.00
50' ELECTRIC SEWER AUGER	\$ 30.00	80.00	\$ 200.00
50' MANUAL SEWER AUGER	\$ 20.00	70.00	\$ 140.00
CRIMP TOOLS	\$ 25.00	100.00	\$ 300.00
PIPE THREADER - PORTABLE ELECTRIC	\$ 20.00	80.00	\$ 240.00
TOILET SNAKE AUGER 3'	\$ 10.00	30.00	\$ 80.00

PRESSURE WASHERS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
18' PRESSURE WASHER WAND	\$ 10.00	30.00	\$ 75.00
2700 PSI PRESSURE WASHER	\$ 50.00	150.00	\$ 420.00
3500 PSI WASHER - BELT DRIVE/ELEC START	\$ 70.00	200.00	\$ 540.00
4000 PSI WASHER - BELT DRIVE	\$ 75.00	225.00	\$ 600.00
ELECTRIC HOT PRESSURE WASHER	\$ 75.00	225.00	\$ 600.00
FLAT SURFACE CLEANER 24" DECK	\$ 25.00	100.00	\$ 300.00

PUMPS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
1/4 H.P. ELECTRIC SUMP PUMP	\$ 15.00	60.00	\$ 120.00
12VDC OIL TRANSFER PUMP	\$ 25.00	100.00	\$ 300.00
2" GAS TRASH PUMP	\$ 60.00	180.00	\$ 450.00
2" GAS WATER PUMP	\$ 45.00	125.00	\$ 350.00
2/3 H.P. ELECTRIC SUMP PUMP	\$ 25.00	75.00	\$ 120.00
3" GAS TRASH PUMP	\$ 70.00	225.00	\$ 550.00

RUG & FLOOR CARE

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
16 GALLON SHOP VAC	\$ 20.00	80.00	\$ 240.00
CARPET POWER STRETCHER	\$ 30.00	75.00	\$ 185.00
CARPET STAPLER	\$ 15.00	40.00	\$ 120.00
CARPET TRIMMER	\$ 10.00	20.00	\$ 60.00
FLOOR SCRAPER-WALK BEHIND	\$ 50.00	150.00	\$ 375.00
KNEE KICKER	\$ 14.00	40.00	\$ 120.00
LINOLEUM ROLLER	\$ 20.00	50.00	\$ 180.00

SANDERS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
17" FLOOR BUFFER	\$ 50.00	150.00	\$ 375.00
5 GALLON SANDBLASTER	\$ 30.00	120.00	\$ 360.00
5" ORBITAL SANDER	\$ 15.00	30.00	\$ 100.00
DRUM SANDER-CLAMP DRUM	\$ 60.00	180.00	\$ 450.00
DRUM SANDER-EXPANDABLE DRUM	\$ 60.00	180.00	\$ 450.00
DRYWALL SANDER	\$ 50.00	150.00	\$ 500.00
FLOOR EDGER	\$ 35.00	110.00	\$ 275.00
SQUARE FLOORING SANDER	\$ 60.00	180.00	\$ 450.00

SAWS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
10" COMPOUND MITER SAW	\$ 30.00	100.00	\$ 250.00
10" TILE SAW W/STAND	\$ 60.00	240.00	\$ 600.00
7 1/4" CIRCULAR SAW	\$ 20.00	80.00	\$ 140.00
7" METAL CUTTING SAW	\$ 40.00	160.00	\$ 480.00
7" TILE SAW	\$ 50.00	180.00	\$ 540.00
ELECTRIC CHOP SAW	\$ 25.00	100.00	\$ 300.00
PORTABLE BAND SAW	\$ 40.00	110.00	\$ 350.00
RECIPROCATING SAW	\$ 20.00	70.00	\$ 165.00
UNDER-CUT SAW	\$ 30.00	120.00	\$ 360.00

SHOP TOOLS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
TORCH SET	\$ 45.00	180.00	\$ 540.00
TORQUE WRENCH	\$ 20.00	60.00	\$ 180.00

SKID STEER

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
SKIDSTEER LOADER, 6,000LB CLASS	\$ 225.00	700.00	\$ 1,800.00
COMPACT TRACK LOADER, 9,000LB CLASS	\$ 300.00	1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00
48" PALLET FORKS - MINI SKID STEER	\$ 50.00	100.00	\$ 300.00
48" PALLET FORKS	\$ 50.00	100.00	\$ 300.00
GRAPPLE BUCKET - 72" SOLID BOTTOM	\$ 75.00	300.00	\$ 900.00
HYDRAULIC BREAKER	\$ 250.00	1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
L220 SKIDSTEER LOADER	\$ 225.00	700.00	\$ 1,800.00
MINI SKID STEER, 3000LB CLASS	\$ 225.00	700.00	\$ 1,800.00
ROOT GRAPPLE - 35" MINI SKID STEER	\$ 75.00	300.00	\$ 900.00
ROOT GRAPPLE - 72"	\$ 75.00	300.00	\$ 900.00
SKID STEER AUGER	\$ 75.00	300.00	\$ 900.00

TRACTORS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
TRACTOR 38HP WITH LOADER	\$ 225.00	700.00	\$ 1,500.00
TRACTOR 50HP WITH LOADER	\$ 225.00	700.00	\$ 1,800.00

TRAILERS & HITCHES

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
12' STOCK TRAILER	\$ 75.00	300.00	\$ 750.00
16' AIR-TOW TRAILER	\$ 125.00	500.00	\$ 1,500.00
16' EQUIPMENT TRAILER	\$ 75.00	225.00	\$ 750.00
18' EQUIPMENT TRAILER	\$ 75.00	225.00	\$ 750.00
20' GOOSENECK TRAILER	\$ 75.00	225.00	\$ 750.00
26' TILT TRAILER-GOOSENECK	\$ 125.00	500.00	\$ 1,200.00
5X8 UTILITY TRAILER	\$ 40.00	140.00	\$ 420.00
6X12 TILT TRAILER	\$ 50.00	160.00	\$ 480.00
6X10 UTILITY TRAILER	\$ 50.00	160.00	\$ 480.00
7000# DUMP TRAILER	\$ 120.00	480.00	\$ 1,200.00
ALUM CAR TRAILER	\$ 75.00	300.00	\$ 750.00
CAR DOLLY	\$ 60.00	180.00	\$ 480.00
DROP HITCH	\$ 4.00	8.00	\$ 24.00

TRENCHERS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
WALK BEHIND TRENCHER W/TRACKS	\$ 185.00	740.00	\$ 2,200.00

UTILITY VEHICLES

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
GOLF CART	\$ 100.00	300.00	\$ 900.00

WELDERS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
187 AMP WIRE FEED MIG WELDER	\$ 60.00	165.00	\$ 410.00
PLASMA CUTTER	\$ 60.00	165.00	\$ 410.00
WELDER/GENERATOR	\$ 100.00	240.00	\$ 720.00

WOOD CHIPPERS

Name	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
6" WOOD CHIPPER	\$ 225.00	650.00	\$ 1,500.00
STUMP GRINDER W/TRACKS	\$ 250.00	800.00	\$ 2,400.00